
KPA Calendar Season 2022/2023
NO TRAINING

Occasion From Until

BeActive Friday 23.09.2022 Friday 23.09.2022

All Saints Day Friday 28.10.2022 Sunday 06.10.2022

Christmas Holidays Friday 23.12.2022 Sunday 08.01.2023

Carnival Holidays Friday 10.02.2023 Sunday 19.02.2023

Easter Holidays Friday 31.03.2023 Sunday 16.04.2023

Pentecost Holidays Friday 26.05.2023 Sunday 04.06.2023

Fête Nationale Friday 23.06.2023 Friday 23.06.2023

END OF SEASON Friday 14.07.2023


